With a timing resolution as low as 40 ps and a remarkably short dead time of 45 ns, these modules
outperform existing commercial detectors in all applications requiring single-photon detection with high
timing accuracy and stability up to a count rate of 20 MHz.
Key Features
> 350-900 nm
> Best-in-class timing resolution (40 ps)
> Low dead time (45 ns)
> Small IRF shift at high count rates

Mounting options
Supplied Accessories
Ordering information
fiber coupled version:-
100- MMFID SMF20 MMF10050
free space version: id100-20 & id100-50-
C-MOUNT
IDQ provides as an option a pulse shaper (A-PPI-D) which
can be used with devices requiring negative input pulses.
The leading edge of the ID100 output pulse is converted into
a sharp negative pulse with typical amplitudes of 1.4 V for
a 50 Ω load and 2.5 V for a high impedance load. The pulse
shaper comes with two SMA/BNC adapters.
For large-volume OEM applications, IDQ offers the ID101 series, consisting  of a standard TO5 -
8pins optoelectronic package with a CMOS silicon chip (single-photon avalanche diode and fast
active quenching circuit) mounted on top of a thermoelectric cooler. A thermistor is available
for temperature monitoring and control. An evaluation board is available upon request. When
properly biased, the performance is comparable with that of the ID100-50. IDQ’s engineering
team offers technical support to simplify integration. A fibre coupled version, the ID101-MMF50,
is also available. See the ID101 datasheet for more information.
The ID100 series  comes with different mounting options:
> Mounting brackets (supplied) for screws of diameter up to 4mm.
> A standard optical post holder (not supplied) with the M4 threaded hole on the bottom
(ID100-20 & ID100-50 only).
> The C-MOUNT adapter to add optical elements in front of the detector (ID100-20 &
ID100-50 only).
> Mounting brackets (4x)
> C-Mount adapter (except for fibre coupled devices)
> Coaxial cable (1 m, BNC-SMB)
> Power supply with universal input plugs
> Operating guide
> Angled 2.5 mm hexagonal key to remove the C-Mount adapterAngled T10
> Torx key to remove mounting brackets
D100-20-XXX               Photon counter with 20 μm active area.
ID100-50-XXX   Photon counter with 50 μm active area.
ID100-SMF20-XXX          Photon counter with singlemode fibre pigtail (FC/PC connector).
ID100-MMF50-XXX         Photon counter with multimode fibre pigtail (50/125 μm, FC/PC
               connector).
ID100-MMF100-XXX      Photon counter with multimode fibre pigtail (100/140 μm, FC/PC
               connector).
Select dark count grade:
XXX = EDU for Educational; REG for Regular; STD for Standard; ULN for Ultra-Low Noise.
Typical output pulse of an ID100